Doggy Daycare Price List 2026

Assessment Fee $37 $74
Full Day Rate $71 $120
Half Day Rate (Max of 4 hours) $50 $85

5 Days - 2.5% discount $346 $585

10 Days - 5% discount $675 $1,140
20 Days - 10% discount $1,278 $2,160
30 Days - 15% discount $1,811 $3,060

10am will incur a fee.

5 Days - 2.5% discount $244 $414
10 Days - 5% discount $475 $808
20 Days - 10% discount $900 $1,530
30 Days - 15% discount $1,275 $2,168
Late Drop Off Drop-off must be no later than 10am. Arrivals after $22

Late Pick Up

All dogs must be collected by the designated pick-up
time of 6:30pm. A late pick-up fee will apply after
6:30pm.

$11 per 10 minutes

No Show

If your dog will not be attending on a scheduled day,
please provide written notification by 8:00am via
email, text or Facebook. Failure to notify us by 8:00am
will result in a fee per dog. Owners who accumulate
three or more No Show Fees may be charged the full
daycare rate moving forward.

$32 per dog

FOR THE LOVE OF DOGS ACADEMY LTD
Email: caninecare@loveofdogs.org.au

Phone: (02) 9970 7074
Mobile: 0488 850 604

ABN: 68 675 595 696 | ACN: 675 595 696
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